Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Slater - (1159754) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.59
1:07.85
1:07.86
1:08.15
1:08.31
1:08.52
1:09.67
1:11.45
1:11.49
1:12.56
1:20.67
1:33.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.59
1:08.52
1:08.15
1:11.49
1:08.31
1:07.86
1:07.85
1:09.67
1:11.45
1:12.56

1:20.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

584
577
577
570
566
560
533
494
493
472
343
217

WA Pts

584
560
570
493
566
577
577
533
494
472

343

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Date

15/12/19
13/10/18
04/11/18
08/12/18
04/11/18
21/09/19
09/12/17
14/10/17
01/12/18
26/06/16
02/05/15
09/11/13

Date

15/12/19
21/09/19
08/12/18
01/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
13/10/18
09/12/17
14/10/17
26/06/16
02/05/15

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

Venue

Edinburgh
Billingham
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Dunston Pool
Edinburgh
Billingham
Gateshead
Stanley
Billingham

Gateshead

Venue

Edinburgh
Dunston Pool
Edinburgh
Gateshead
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Edinburgh
Billingham
Stanley

Billingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Co Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:33.93 217 09/11/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Co Newcastle 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



