Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Slater - (1159754) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.59	584	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
1:07.85	577	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
1:07.86	577	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:08.15	570	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
1:08.31	566	F	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:08.52	560	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:09.67	533	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
1:11.45	494	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Newcastle	2
1:11.49	493	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
1:12.56	472	Н	26/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
1:20.67	343	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
1:33.93	217		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Co Newcastle	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.59	584	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
1:08.52	560	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:08.15	570	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
1:11.49	493	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
1:08.31	566	F	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:07.86	577	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
1:07.85	577	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
1:09.67	533	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
1:11.45	494	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Newcastle	2
1:12.56	472	Н	26/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
1:20.67 yright 2024	343 4	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham	Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEN

1:33.93 217

Gateshead

Co Newcastle